

**DOMESTOS 0.75L BUC 3 5.46 16.39 3.11 2 LAVETE BUMBAC  
BUC 51 1.26 64.29 12.21 3 SAPUN LICHID BUC 3 .**

I.D.: 34788917

Data publicarii 25.03.19 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.961,76 RON - 1.961,76 RON

Descriere: 1 DOMESTOS 0.75L BUC 3 5.46 16.39 3.11 2 LAVETE BUMBAC BUC 51 1.26 64.29 12.21 3  
SAPUN LICHID BUC 3 5.04 15.13 2.87 4 SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA 1L BUC 3 10.08 30.25 5.75 5  
PRONTO SPRAY BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.24 6 SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 7 DETERGENT  
VASE 0.45L BUC 3 3.78 11.34 2.16 8 MASCA CU SUPAPA BUC 40 5.04 201.68 38.32 9  
CONDICA CORESPONDENTA BUC 3 2.94 8.82 1.68 10 SFOARA BUMBAC BUC 4 2.52 10.08 1.92  
11 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 TOP 40 12.61 504.20 95.80 12 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 BUC 6 10.08  
60.50 11.50 13 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 14 POST IT 76/76 BUC 12 1.26 15.13  
2.87 15 EVIDENTIATOR SET 3 8.40 25.21 4.79 16 AGRAFE 78 MM CUT 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 17  
LIPICI STICK BUC 2 2.94 5.88 1.12 18 TUS COLOP BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 19 MARKER  
PERMANENT BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 20 ODORIZANT WC BUC 2 11.76 23.53 4.47 21 CLOR 1L  
BUC 14 1.68 23.53 4.47 22 SACI MENAJ 240 L ROLA 4 9.24 36.97 7.03 23 SACI MENAJ 35L  
ROLA 7 3.36 23.53 4.47 24 PRELUNGITOR 3P/5M BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 25 SERVETELE  
PLIATE BUC 22 5.04 110.92 21.08 26 BIBLIORAFI PVC BUC 60 4.62 277.31 52.69 27 CAPSE  
24/6 CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 28 CAPSATOR C10 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 1.92 29 COPERTA ARHIVA  
BUC 100 3.78 378.15 71.85